TECHNICAL GUIDE: TECHNICAL GUIDE: AVH1.4
Applications
Where flow control is required
Water, waste and sewage applications
Product Attributes
Robust and sturdy construction
Various sizes available
Approvals/Standards

give the best degree of water tightness, assuming the
unit is installed correctly.
	■ DO NOT use excessive force when opening or closing a
Penstock door, as damage could occur.
	■ Available in a range of sizes from 150 – 900 mm.
	■ The Penstock valve is fixed to the wall by means of
expanding or resin type anchor bolts, and sealed
with grout.
	■ Dolly cap as standard. Handwheel and extension
spindles available on request.
	■ Installation and operation manuals available on request.
Table 1  Cast Iron Penstock Wall Mount
Product Code Description Dimensions Bolt Dimensions Weight
(kg)
A-B C D E F G H I J K
VPENCI0150  6m on Seat 3m off 150mm 150 300 345 55 399 365 115 15 6 12 22
VPENCI0250  6m on Seat 3m off 250mm 250 400 445 55 629 649 54 15 6 12 43
VPENCI0300  6m on Seat 3m off 300mm 300 450 495 55 729 694 54 15 6 12 54
VPENCI0400  6m on Seat 3m off 400mm 400 565 619 75 953 995 130 15 6 12 78
VPENCI0450  6m on Seat 3m off 450mm 450 615 670 75 1055 1085 130 15 8 12 110
VPENCI0600  6m on Seat 3m off 600mm 600 765 820 75 1355 1390 140 15 8 12 149
VPENCI0900  6m on Seat 3m off 900mm 900 1070 1135 100 1995 1510  - 15 12 12  -
?
?
?
Table 2  Penstocks Material Standards